
FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VIII

NF: AUSTRALIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Olivia Curtain AUS AUS Yalambi's Luciana 0 0 48.44 0 0 48.96 0 97.40 VIII
2 Harley McNaughton AUS AUS Bloomfield Ssnz 0 0 48.53 0 0 51.37 0 99.90 VIII
3 Sienna Jessop AUS AUS Gh Sonovagun 0 0 50.76 0 0 49.97 0 100.73 VIII
4 Alexa Garcia AUS AUS Alpha Centauri* 0 0 50.95 0 0 52.75 0 103.70 VIII
5 Evie Magnier AUS AUS Wanda 0 0 49.03 0 4 49.96 4 98.99 VIII
6 Amy Thomson AUS AUS Virsitile 0 0 51.49 4 0 55.67 4 107.16 VIII
7 Amy Thomson AUS AUS Rothswaite Freddy Flintstone* 0 8 42.96 0 0 43.69 8 86.65 VIII
8 Ella Santry AUS AUS Clovelly WP 0 0 48 0 8 52.91 8 100.91 VIII
9 Georgina Pillar AUS AUS Joselands Patrick 0 4 46.62 0 4 55.03 8 101.65 VIII

10 Rhani Spencer-Ruddy AUS AUS Caitano 0 4 43.4 0 8 42.81 12 86.21 VIII
11 Ella Santry AUS AUS Saddle Up Avalon 4 8 50.61 0 0 54.92 12 105.53 VIII
12 Jake McEvoy AUS AUS Clevedon Oboe 4 0 46.67 8 4 58.05 16 104.72 VIII
13 Paige Lindley AUS AUS Mr Mungus 4 12 49.18 0 4 45.62 20 94.80 VIII
14 Alexa Garcia AUS AUS Spannerkop 0 0 54.37 12 13 71.12 25 125.49 VIII

Evie Magnier AUS AUS Centaur MVNZ* 0 6 66.71 0 EL  - VIII
* Non -declared Horse

NF: INDIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Shubh Chowdhari IND IND Leonardo van Holi 0 0 42.68 0 0 43.46 0 86.14 VIII
2 Yug Shokeen IND IND Jack Sparrow 0 0 51.76 8 0 57.03 8 108.79 VIII
3 Aradhana Anand IND IND Mewrick BMG 4 0 58.63 0 4 54.68 8 113.31  VIII
4 Hanisha Gupta IND IND Hercules 0 8 47.03 4 0 56.98 12 104.01  VIII
5 Puneet Jakhar IND IND Nebel II Van 4 0 53.53 16 4 54.25 24 107.78  VIII

Samarth Shreeharsha IND IND Vollbeat EL EL  - 8 0 48.83 VIII
Harshvardhan Singh Gulia IND IND Lady Kannan EL DNS  - 0 0 57.78  VIII

* Non -declared Horse

Group:

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VIIIGroup:

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Shubh Chowdhari IND IND Leonardo van Holi 0 0 42.68 0 0 43.46 0 86.14 VIII
2 Olivia Curtain AUS AUS Yalambi's Luciana 0 0 48.44 0 0 48.96 0 97.40 VIII
3 Harley McNaughton AUS AUS Bloomfield Ssnz 0 0 48.53 0 0 51.37 0 99.90 VIII
4 Sienna Jessop AUS AUS Gh Sonovagun 0 0 50.76 0 0 49.97 0 100.73 VIII
5 Evie Magnier AUS AUS Wanda 0 0 49.03 0 4 49.96 4 98.99 VIII
6 Amy Thomson AUS AUS Virsitile 0 0 51.49 4 0 55.67 4 107.16 VIII
7 Ella Santry AUS AUS Clovelly WP 0 0 48 0 8 52.91 8 100.91 VIII
8 Georgina Pillar AUS AUS Joselands Patrick 0 4 46.62 0 4 55.03 8 101.65 VIII
9 Yug Shokeen IND IND Jack Sparrow 0 0 51.76 8 0 57.03 8 108.79 VIII

10 Aradhana Anand IND IND Mewrick BMG 4 0 58.63 0 4 54.68 8 113.31  VIII
11 Rhani Spencer-Ruddy AUS AUS Caitano 0 4 43.4 0 8 42.81 12 86.21 VIII
12 Hanisha Gupta IND IND Hercules 0 8 47.03 4 0 56.98 12 104.01  VIII
13 Ella Santry AUS AUS Saddle Up Avalon 4 8 50.61 0 0 54.92 12 105.53 VIII
14 Jake McEvoy AUS AUS Clevedon Oboe 4 0 46.67 8 4 58.05 16 104.72 VIII
15 Paige Lindley AUS AUS Mr Mungus 4 12 49.18 0 4 45.62 20 94.80 VIII
16 Puneet Jakhar IND IND Nebel II Van 4 0 53.53 16 4 54.25 24 107.78  VIII
17 Alexa Garcia AUS AUS Spannerkop 0 0 54.37 12 13 71.12 25 125.49 VIII

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total
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